
Jefferson Invitational - Middle School GIRLS
Sterling State Park, Monroe, Michigan

Sept. 22, 2007
Sunny, Breezy 70s

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Renton Ms 32 4 5 6 7 10 17 34 15:27 47
2 Grosse Ile Ms 72 2 12 14 21 23 24 31 16:20 3:56
3 Adrian Ms 77 1 9 15 22 30 32 33 16:28 5:00
4 Trenton Arthurs Ms 79 3 13 16 20 27 29 16:33 3:39
5 Ôªø Brownstown 81 8 11 18 19 25 26 28 16:34 2:16

1. Renton Ms
4 Brooke Johnson, 8 14:56
5 Kali Williams, 7 15:30
6 Carley Woolcott, 8 15:32
7 Emma Marsack, 8 15:34
10 Michelle Runkle, 7 15:43
17 Maria Loyo, 8 16:33
34 Katie Dunn, 7 28:16

Time = 77:15     Places = 32

2. Grosse Ile Ms
2 Heather Dietrick, 8 13:52
12 Laurel Galecki, 7 16:11
14 Brittney Marek, 7 16:17
21 Lindsay Moyer, 8 17:29
23 Julia Erickson, 8 17:48
24 Kennedy Levy, 8 17:51
31 Mary-Kate McShane, 7 18:57

Time = 81:37     Places = 72

3. Adrian Ms
1 Amanda Merrell, 7 13:49
9 Hannah Engle, 7 15:42
15 Taylor Rowe, 7 16:19
22 Kristina Henning, 7 17:41
30 Audrey Taylor, 8 18:49
32 Marrissa Vargas, 8 19:25
33 Jessica Cox, 8 19:35

Time = 82:20     Places = 77

4. Trenton Arthurs Ms
3 Becca Myrabo, 8 14:32
13 Samantha Kinney, 8 16:13
16 Kelly Quinn, 8 16:23
20 Ali Cradit, 8 17:24
27 Rachel Ward, 8 18:11
29 Nicole Miller, 8 18:28

Time = 82:43     Places = 79

5. Ôªø Brownstown
8 SamanthaBrock, 8 15:40
11 KimberlyAder, 8 16:01
18 HadleyPlatek, 7 16:35
19 HaleyAtkinson, 8 16:36
25 MeganTartal, 7 17:56
26 SelenaPrysock, 7 18:02
28 AshleyHartley, 7 18:19

Time = 82:48     Places = 81



PLACE
TEAM
SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Kylea Bell, 7 13:18 Motor City Ms
2 Ashley Nichols, 7 13:48 Trinity Lutheran
3 1 Amanda Merrell, 7 13:49 Adrian Ms
4 2 Heather Dietrick, 8 13:52 Grosse Ile Ms
5 Rachel Waite, 7 13:54 Tecumseh Ms
6 3 Becca Myrabo, 8 14:32 Trenton Arthurs Ms
7 Kelsey Lancina, 8 14:33 Wagar Ms
8 Katie Griffith, 8 14:39 Wagar Ms
9 Samantha Waltz, 8 14:40 Trinity Lutheran
10 4 Brooke Johnson, 8 14:56 Renton Ms
11 Melanie Anderson, 8 15:01 Trinity Lutheran
12 Mandy McSween, 7 15:06 our lady of good coun
13 Katie Holtzen, 7 15:06 Trinity Lutheran
14 5 Kali Williams, 7 15:30 Renton Ms
15 6 Carley Woolcott, 8 15:32 Renton Ms
16 7 Emma Marsack, 8 15:34 Renton Ms
17 8 SamanthaBrock, 8 15:40 Ôªø Brownstown
18 9 Hannah Engle, 7 15:42 Adrian Ms
19 10 Michelle Runkle, 7 15:43 Renton Ms
20 Nicole Lynch, 7 15:44 Motor City Ms
21 11 KimberlyAder, 8 16:01 Ôªø Brownstown
22 Areil Porter, 13 16:06 Detroit Jets
23 12 Laurel Galecki, 7 16:11 Grosse Ile Ms
24 13 Samantha Kinney, 8 16:13 Trenton Arthurs Ms
25 14 Brittney Marek, 7 16:17 Grosse Ile Ms
26 15 Taylor Rowe, 7 16:19 Adrian Ms
27 16 Kelly Quinn, 8 16:23 Trenton Arthurs Ms
28 Tahirah Hill, 8 16:30 Motor City Ms
29 17 Maria Loyo, 8 16:33 Renton Ms
30 18 HadleyPlatek, 7 16:35 Ôªø Brownstown
31 19 HaleyAtkinson, 8 16:36 Ôªø Brownstown
32 Adamovicz Lissa 17:03 Lincoln Ms
33 Josie Crittenden, 8 17:09 Tecumseh Ms
34 Nicole Greene, 7 17:18 Tecumseh Ms
35 20 Ali Cradit, 8 17:24 Trenton Arthurs Ms
36 21 Lindsay Moyer, 8 17:29 Grosse Ile Ms
37 Sarah Curry, 8 17:36 Jefferson Ms
38 22 Kristina Henning, 7 17:41 Adrian Ms
39 23 Julia Erickson, 8 17:48 Grosse Ile Ms
40 24 Kennedy Levy, 8 17:51 Grosse Ile Ms
41 25 MeganTartal, 7 17:56 Ôªø Brownstown
42 26 SelenaPrysock, 7 18:02 Ôªø Brownstown
43 Gabrielle Stachnik, 7 18:07 St. Joseph - Trenton
44 27 Rachel Ward, 8 18:11 Trenton Arthurs Ms
45 28 AshleyHartley, 7 18:19 Ôªø Brownstown
46 29 Nicole Miller, 8 18:28 Trenton Arthurs Ms
47 StephaniePeterson, 8 18:34 Ôªø Brownstown
48 RachelMaldanodo, 8 18:38 Ôªø Brownstown
49 BlakeLeblanc, 7 18:48 Ôªø Brownstown
50 30 Audrey Taylor, 8 18:49 Adrian Ms
51 31 Mary-Kate McShane, 7 18:57 Grosse Ile Ms
52 Madisson Baron-Galbavi, 6

19:09 Meadow Montessori
53 Kia Hurst, 13 19:18 Detroit Jets
54 32 Marrissa Vargas, 8 19:25 Adrian Ms



55 33 Jessica Cox, 8 19:35 Adrian Ms
56 Shian Riggs, 8 19:43 Motor City Ms
57 Michelle Santos, 7 20:14 Grosse Ile Ms
58 Hayden McKee, 8 20:22 Meadow Montessori
59 Rachael Sattler, 7 20:55 St. Joseph - Trenton
60 Kathleen Hurley, 7 21:11 Grosse Ile Ms
61 Melanie Iacoangeli, 9 22:19 Ida
62 34 Katie Dunn, 7 28:16 Renton Ms
63 Rosie Pemberton, 7 28:19 Wagar Ms
64 Emily Plummer, 7 28:22 Renton Ms
65 LauraCampbell, 8 29:59 Ôªø Brownstown


